
#fortheloveofmaggie

MEDITERRANEAN   LOCAL





Santa Margarita Prosecco Superiore DOCG

White Gavi di Gavi, Italy

Red Malbec, Argentina 

Prosecco Glera, Italy (DOC)

Barons De Rothschild Brut 

Moet & Chandon Ice Impérial 

Dom Perignon Luminous   

Moet & Chandon Ice Impérial Rose 

Louis Roederer Cristal 

€95

€33

€120

€350

€135

€450

Italy, Veneto

€6

€6

€7

France, Champagne

France, Champagne

Pinot Noir | Chardonnay | 12%
Pear | Nuts | White Flowers | Brioche
Straightforward | Green Apples | Gentle Bubbles

Pinot Noir | Chardonnay | Pinot Meunier | 12%
Intense | Nectarine | Raspberry | Mango
Refreshing | Crispy | Light

Pinot Noir I Chardonnay | 12.5%     
Flowers | Fruits | Minerals
Energetic | Medium Acidity | Underlaying Bitter Notes

Pinot Noir I Chardonnay I Pinot Meunier | 12%  
Vibrant | Nectarine | Strawberry | Fig
Balanced | Fruitiness | Freshness

Pinot Noir | Chardonnay | 12%    
Elegant | Sweet | Chalky
Gentle Bubbles | Roasted Nuts | Citrus | Ripe Fruits

Sparkling Wines & Champagne 

Wine by the Glass

France, Champagne

France, Champagne

France, Champagne

Grape/ABV      
Aroma              
Palate               

Grape/ABV      
Aroma              
Palate               

Grape/ABV      
Aroma              
Palate               

Grape/ABV      
Aroma              
Palate               

Grape/ABV      
Aroma              
Palate               

Grape/ABV      
Aroma              
Palate               

Glera | 12.5%
Elegant I William Pear I Green Apple
Intense I Green Apples I  Savoury

All bottles are 75cl, unless otherwise stated.
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Marsovin Ulysses DOK

Grand Vin De Hauteville Viognier DOK Superior  

Marsovin Girgentina Caravaggio

Laurenti DOK Vermentino

Delicata Medina DOK Superior

Gran Cavalier Chardonnay DOK Superior 

Broglia Gavi di Gavi DOCG

Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio

Nativ Vico Storto Greco di Tufo DOCG

Nativ 99 Vico Riviera Falanghina IGT 

€29

€30

€25

€30

Malta, Gozo

Malta, Malta

Malta, Malta

Malta, Malta

White Whine

€39

€19

€27

€30

€29

Italy, Piedmont

Malta, Malta

Malta, Malta

Italy, Campania

Italy, Adige River Valley

€29

Italy, Campania

Malta I Gozo 
Chardonnay I Chenin Blanc | 12.5% 
Lemons I Limes I Peaches 

Viognier | 12.5%       
Floral | Peach | Mild Citrus
Apricots | Blossom-Scented | Exotic Fruits

Girgentina | 12.5%      
Pears | Ripe Apples
Floral Notes | Dry 

Vermentino | 13%     
Tropical | Citrus | White Flowers
Citrus | Enjoyably Acidic | Light

Sauvignon Blanc | 12.5%      
Dry | Grassy Aromas | Grapefruit
Green Apple | Kiwi | Lime 

Chardonnay | 12.5% (hand-picked)    
Oak | Butter | Apples
Mineral | Vanilla | Citrus | Wood

Cortese | 13.5%      
Fresh | Fruity 
Almondy | Dry | Elegant 

Pinot Grigio | 12.5%     
Clean | Intense Crispy Aroma
Dry | Fresh | Golden Apples

Greco di Tufo | 13%     
Apples | Flowers | Citrus
Persistent | Delicate | Grassy 

Falanghina | 13%      
White Flowers Fragrance | Tropical Fruits 
White Peach | Pineapple | Fresh Acidity

Grape/ABV      
Aroma              
Palate               

Grape/ABV      
Aroma              
Palate               

Grape/ABV      
Aroma              
Palate               

Grape/ABV      
Aroma              
Palate               

Grape/ABV      
Aroma              
Palate               

Grape/ABV      
Aroma              
Palate             

Grape/ABV      
Aroma              
Palate             

Grape/ABV      
Aroma              
Palate             

Grape/ABV      
Aroma              
Palate             

Grape/ABV      
Aroma              
Palate             

Tenuta Rapitala Conte Hughes Grand Cru Chardonnay 
Chardonnay | 14%      
Full | Fruity | Aromatic Notes | Wood 
Round | Mediterranean Scents | Full-Bodied | Oak

Grape/ABV      
Aroma              
Palate             

€59

Italy, Sicily
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All bottles are 75cl, unless otherwise stated.



€31

€25

Italy, Sicily

Spain, Rueda

€45

€49

€29

France, Loire Valley 

Spain, Penedes

France, Burgundy

€32

Spain, Rias Baixas

€32

Lebanon, Bekaa Valley

€32

Italy, Piedmont

€24

South Africa, Western Cape

Broglia Moscato D'Asti 

Principi di Butera Diamanti Grillo 

Pago del Cielo Celeste Verdejo

Domaine Laroche Chablis

Domaine La Gemiere Sancerre 

Familia Torres Waltraud Riesling

Stormy Cape

Domaine Des Tourelles

Pazo das Bruxas

Hans Greyl 

Moscato Bianco | 5.5%      
Aromatic Bouquet | Peach | Lemon Zest 
Delicate | Bubbly Finish | Wild Flowers

Grillo | 12.5%       
Light | Pineapple | Lime Zest
Citrus | Crispy | Young | Dry

Verdejo | 13%       
Fresh | Intensely Aromatic | Summerish
Elegant Acidity | Citrus | Floral | Light

Chardonnay | 12.5%     
Intense | Ripe White Fruit | Lemon
Aromatic | Freshness | Lingering Fruity Finish

Sauvignon Blanc | 13%     
Gooseberry Bush | Black Currant | Floral |Citrus
Fruity | Clean | Well-Balanced Acidity | Ripe Apple

Riesling | 12%      
Lively | Zesty | Tangerine 
Citrus | Long Finish | Dry

Chenin Blanc | 13%       
Honey | Tropical Fruits | Lime
Fresh | Light | Fruity Aromas | Medium Acidity 

Viognier | Chardonnay | Obeidi | Muscat d’Alexandre | 13%
Seductive | Floral | Passion Fruit
Intense | Exotic Fruits | Dry

Albariño | 12.5%       
Aromatic | White Floral | Citrus | Peach 
Floral | Summer Fruits | Clean Acidity | Dry

Sauvignon Blanc | 12.5%     
Passion Fruit | Herbaceous | Aromatic
Green Apple | Zesty Lime | Nectarine

Grape/ABV      
Aroma              
Palate             

Grape/ABV      
Aroma              
Palate             

Grape/ABV      
Aroma              
Palate             

Grape/ABV      
Aroma              
Palate             

Grape/ABV      
Aroma              
Palate             

Grape/ABV      
Aroma              
Palate             

Grape/ABV      
Aroma              
Palate             

Grape/ABV      
Aroma             
Palate             

Grape/ABV      
Aroma             
Palate             

Grape/ABV      
Aroma             
Palate             

€29

New Zealand, Marlborough 

€25

Argentina, MendozaFinca El Portillo
Sauvignon Blanc  | 13%      
Citrus | Fresh Grass | Melon
Green Apple | Silky | Lime | Dry

Grape/ABV      
Aroma             
Palate             
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All bottles are 75cl, unless otherwise stated.



€36

€32

€23

France, Côtes De Provence

Italy, Abruzzo

France, Loire Valley

Rosé Wine
M De Minuty

Perfectly Imperfect

D'Anjou Soupcon de Fruit

Grenache | Cinsault | Syrah | 13%     
Elegant | Intense | Orange Peel | Red Current
Smooth | Clean Acidity | Freshness

Merlot | Montepulciano | Sangiovese | 12%    
White Flower | Stone Fruit | Fig 
Light Body | Mineral | Floral Scent 

Cabernet Franc I Grolleau, Gamay | 10.5%
Flowers I Cotton Candy I Red Fruits
Smooth I Off Dry I Berries I Lemon

Grape/ABV      
Aroma             
Palate             

Grape/ABV      
Aroma             
Palate             

Grape/ABV      
Aroma             
Palate             
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All bottles are 75cl, unless otherwise stated.



€27

€19

€30

€23

€29

€45

€39

€26

Malta, Malta

Malta, Malta

Malta, Malta

Malta, Malta

Malta, Malta

Italy, Puglia

Italy, Tuscany

Italy, Scicily

Red Wine
Marsovin 1919

Gran Cavalier Syrah Riserva DOK Superior 

Delicata Medina

Delicata Grand Vin de Hauteville DOK

Delicata Victoria Heights

Montemajor Danza Delle Spade Primitivo

Colomba Platino Duca di Salaparuta Nero D'Avola

Lamole Di Lamole Chianti Classico DOCG Maggiolo 

Gaja Magari Bolgheri 2020

Tenuta San Guido, Guidalberto 2018

Gellewza | 13%       
Amarena Cherries | Dark Chocolate | Tobacco 
Velvety Tannins | Lingering Finish | Ripe Strawberries

Syrah | 14%       
Cherries | Smokey | Complex | Dark Chocolate
Blackberries | Elegant | Full | Oaky

Syrah Carignan Mourvedre | 12.5%
Ripe Summer Fruits | Plum 
Medium Tannins | Soft | Red Berries

Cabernet Shiraz | 13%      
Mocha Spice | Dark Cherry | Plum 
Ripe Tannins | Blackcurrants | Long Finish

Merlot | 12%       
Red Berries | Strawberries 
Summer Fruits | Plum | Dry

Primitivo | 14.5%      
Tobacco | Blackberries | Cocoa | Baking Spice
Heavy Body | Rich Fruits | Sweet Herbs | Chocolate

Nero D’ Avola | 13.5%      
Cherries | Elegantly Spiced
Well Bodied | Persistent | Velvety

Sangiovese | Cab Sav | Merlot| 13.5%     
Fruity | Spicy | Gun Flint
Firm | Aromatic | Minerals | Berries

Merlot | Cab Sav | Cab Franc | 14.5%    
Fruity | Plum Jam | Black Currant | Minerals
Robust | Velvety | Full Body | Blackberry Jam | Smooth

Merlot | Cab Sav | 13%      
Coffee | Spices | Forest Fruits
Intense | Blackberries | Full Body | Persistent 

Grape/ABV      
Aroma             
Palate             

Grape/ABV      
Aroma             
Palate             

Grape/ABV      
Aroma             
Palate             

Grape/ABV      
Aroma             
Palate             

Grape/ABV      
Aroma             
Palate             

Grape/ABV      
Aroma             
Palate             

Grape/ABV      
Aroma             
Palate             

Grape/ABV      
Aroma             
Palate             

Grape/ABV      
Aroma             
Palate             

Grape/ABV      
Aroma             
Palate             

€149

Italy, Tuscany

€115

Italy, Tuscany
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All bottles are 75cl, unless otherwise stated.



€31

€34

€65

€29

€23

€48

France, South

France, Bordeaux

Spain, Rioja 

France, Bordeaux

France, Bordeaux

France, Rhone Valley

€32

Lebanon, Bekaa Valley

€150

Italy, TuscanyLam 'Oro' Lamole di Lamole 2015

Domaine De La Baume Saint Geniès

M. Chapoutier Cotes du Rhone

Château Le Barry St Emilion

Marquis De Mons Margaux 2015 

Chateau Marcadis Lalande De Pomerol AOC

Las Pisadas Familia Torres

Domaine Des Tourelles 

Cab Sav | Sangiovese | 14%    
Oak | Leather | Tobacco | Rounded
Vanilla | Liquorish | Wild Berries | Cocoa

Petit Verdot | 13.5%     
Violet | Raspberry | Cocoa 
Strong | Tight Tannins | Ripe Red Berries

Shiraz | Grenache | 13.5%     
Elegant | Cherries | Spices | Pepper
Structured | Silky Tannins | Black Fruits 

Merlot | Cab Sav | Cab Franc | 12.5%    
Sophisticated | Gingerbread | Ripe Fruit 
Structured | Elegant | Red Fruits | Spices

Merlot | Cab Sav | Cab Franc | 12.5%    
Elegant | Powerful | Vanilla | Blackberries
Structured | Complex | Red Fruits | Spices

Merlot | Cab Sav | 13.5%      
Red Fruits | Spices | Complex
Cherry | Leather | Balanced Structure | Soft Tannins 

Tempranillo | 14%      
Raspberry Jam | Ripe Dried Fruits
Flavorful | Easy | Forest Fruits 

Syrah | Cab Sav | Cinsault | Carignan | 14%    
Ripe Dark Fruit | Cacao | Liquorish 
Deep | Cherry | Tobacco | Vanilla

Grape/ABV      
Aroma             
Palate             

Grape/ABV      
Aroma             
Palate             

Grape/ABV      
Aroma             
Palate             

Grape/ABV      
Aroma             
Palate             

Grape/ABV      
Aroma             
Palate             

Grape/ABV      
Aroma             
Palate             

Grape/ABV      
Aroma             
Palate             

Grape/ABV      
Aroma             
Palate             

€37

Chile, Central Valley Miguel Torres Carignan Cordillera 
Carignan | 14%     
Floral I Fruity
Cherry I Dark Chocolate

Grape/ABV      
Aroma             
Palate             

Wolf Blass Yellow Label Shiraz
Syrah | 13.5%       
Blueberries | Wood | Spices
Sweet Tannins | Leather | Forest Fruit

Grape/ABV      
Aroma             
Palate             

€29

Australia, South Australia
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All bottles are 75cl, unless otherwise stated.



€25

Argentina, Mendoza

€39

€44

Argentina, Mendoza

Uruguay, Canelones 

€75

Isreal, Judean Hills

Finca El Portillo

Barons De Rothschild Caro Aruma

Clos de Gat Har'El 2016 

Casa Bernard Magrez De Uruguay 

Pinot Noir | 13%      
Cherry | Berries | Light 
Elegant | Forest Fruit | Medium

Malbec | 13%     
Ripe Red Fruit | Plums | Cigar  
Balanced | Round Tannins | Raspberry

Syrah | 14%     
Complex | Oak | Pepper   
Red Fruits | Long Lasting | Full Body | Balanced

Malbec | Tannat | Cab Franc | 13%    
Vanilla | Leather | Plum  
Cherry | Dried Fig | Oak | Chocolate

Grape/ABV      
Aroma             
Palate             

Grape/ABV      
Aroma             
Palate             

Grape/ABV      
Aroma             
Palate             

Grape/ABV      
Aroma             
Palate             
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All bottles are 75cl, unless otherwise stated.



Martini

Campari

Pimms

Cynar

€3

€3

€3

€3

€3

€5

€3

€3

€4

€4

€5

€5

€5

€5

€4

€5

€5

€3

€5

€5

Smirnoff

Belvedere

Gordons

Gordon's Pink 

Bombay Sapphire 

Tanqueray 

Bacardi Carta Blanca 

Captain Morgan Spice 

Malibu 

€3

€3

€3

€3

€6

€6

€6

€6

€6

Aperol 

Vermouth del Professore 

Italicus

Grey Goose  

Hendricks

Dictator Barrel Aged  

Colombian Dictator 

Diplomatico 

Bacardi 8 Anos  

Plantation Pineapple

Aperitives 25ml

Vodka 25ml

Gin 25ml 

Rum 25ml 

Tequila & Others 25ml
Jose Cuervo Gold 

Patron Café X0 

Don Julio

Cachaca 

Mescal 

Pisco 

Ruby Fonseca €5

Port 50ml



Whisky  & Whiskey 25ml
Famous Grouse 

Dewar's White Label 

J&B Rare

Jack Daniel's

Jameson's 

Bushmills

Maker's Mark 

Black Bush 

Chivas Regal 

Johnnie Walker Black Label 

Dewar's Port Cask Finish 

Monkey Shoulder

Glenmorangie 10 Year Old 

Glenfiddich 12 Year Old 

Laphroaig 10 Year Old 

Amrut Idian Whisky

Glenfiddich 15 Year Old

The Macallan Amber 12 Year old

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

€3

€3

€3

€4

€4

€4

€5

€5

€4

€4

€4

€6

€3

€3

€3

€3 

€3

€3

€3

€3

€3

€3

€3 

€3

€3

€3

€4

€8

€5

€4

€4

€5

€5

€5

€5

€6

€8 

€9

Hennesy VS

Otard VSOP

Hennesy XO

Cognac 25ml

Grappa Bianca Diciotto Lune Stravecchia 

Grappa 50ml

Amaretto Di Saronno

Bailey's Irish Cream 

Benedictine DOM 

Cointreu

Drambuie

Frangelico 

Kahlua 

Passoa

Gran Marnier

Pernod 

Sambuca Molinari 

Limoncello 

Crème de Menthe 

Bajtra (prickly pear)

Liqueurs & Digestive 25ml 

Amaro Montenegro 

Averna 

Amaro del Capo

Fernet Branca

Branca Mentha

Jagermeister 

Laila

€3

€3

€3

€3 

€3

€3

€3



€3

€6

€2.6

€2.6

€2.6

€2.6

€2.6

€2.6

€2.6

€2.6

€2.6

€2.5

€2

€3

€2

€2.5

€2.5

€3.95

€2.6

€2.6

€4

€2.6

€2.6

€2.6

€2.6

€3

€3

€8

€8

€4

€4

€2.3

€4.25

€4.25

€3

€3 €3Cisk Excel - 25cl  

Somersby Apple - 33cl

Heineken - 25cl

Bavaria  - 50cl

Coca Cola 

Coke Zero 

Sprite

Hopleaf - 25cl

Sol - 33cl 

Heineken Zero - 33cl

Kinnie 

Fanta 

Local Beer

Foreign Beer

Soft Drinks 25cl 

Cider

Others
Ice Tea Peach

Ice Tea Lemon

Orange Juice

Pineapple Juice

Apple Juice

Tomato Juice

Red Bull 

Schweppes Soda

Schweppes Tonic

Schweppes Ginger Ale

Schweppes Bitter 
Lemon

Still & Sparkling 75cl Still & Sparkling 33cl

Water

Coffee & Others
Cappuccino 

Espresso

Double Espresso

Espresso Macchiato

Americano 

Latte Macchiato

Mochaccino

Hot Chocolate

Irish Coffee

Monks Coffee

Iced Coffee

Chocolate Ice Coffee





#fortheloveofmaggie

59, 
Sir Adrian Dingli Street 
Sliema, Malta 

www.maggies.mt 
+356 79272770
hello@maggies.mt


